
Email-cerwdpurneal@gmail.com, (Mobile No,-8986915376) 



RWD, 

Works 

Division, 

Purnea 

Divisional Accounts Officer 

RWD 

Works 

Division. 

Purmea 

Executve Enge 

0.00000 

1.58225 

0.00000 

2.01233 

0 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 0.00000 

201233 

1.58225 0.89660 

0.00000 0 

0 

0.00000 

1.14412 

0 

Tola 

0 

0.00000 0.00000 0 

0 00000 

19.03.22 

1 14412 

2 

ALOK 

Gas 

Godam 

to 
Shama 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.68565 

0.86821 

0.00000 

0 

0 

Chowk Shama Tola 

0.68565 

0.86821 

19 03.22 

0 00000 

1 

Dipak Kumar 

Parora 

11 

12 

13 

10 

15 

8 

16 

6 

7 

17 

1 

(cig ) 

(llA ) 

(MIS ¢ 

( 

00 

0000 

00000 

89660 

00000 

00000 

00000 

RAJ 

00000 

00000 

Road to Mantu 



(See Govemment of India's Decision () below Rule -150) 
Fom of Utilization Certificate upto the month of September- 24 

MUKHYA MANTRI GRAM SAMPARK YOJNA Maintenance New 
PIU-RWD, Works Division, Purnea. 

SI. No 

1 

Name of 
Scheme 

Construction 
of Rural roads 

under 
MMGSY 

Maintenance 
New 

Kind of Checks exercised:. 

FORM GFR 19-A 

Sanction No. & Date with 
Amount 

(in Rs. lacs) 

3. Physical Progress achieved: 
iConstruction of Road Works. 

Amount Received 

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulflledl are being fulfilled and that 
have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilzed for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. 

i Works have been supervised by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer. 

i Construction of CD works. 

in CFMS 
(in Rs. lacs) 

911.75957 

i Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer. 

Divisional Agésufts Oficer, 
RWD, Works Division, Purnea 

n. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer /Executive Engineer. 

Particulars 

Certified that out of Rs.911.75957 lacs received 

upto date in favour of Executive Engineer, RWD, 
Works Division, Purnea a sum of Rs. 859.99823 
|lacs has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY 
Schemes as given in the margin for which it was 
sanctioned and that the balance of Rs.51.76134 
|lacs remaining unutilized at the end of the period 
|under. 

Page 1 of 1 

Executive Engineer 
RWD, Works Division, Purnea 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

