कार्यपालक अभियन्ता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, पूर्णियाँ Email-eerwdpurnea1@gmail.com, (Mobile No.-8986915376)

पत्रांक 2946 अल्

पूर्णियाँ, दिनांक 17 / / / १०१५ -

प्रेषक.

ई0 विश्वबंधु राजीव रंजन, कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

सेवा में,

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकरी — सह — सचिव, बिहार ग्रामीण पथ विकास अभिकरण, पटना, बिहार ।

विषय : मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क (एस०टी०) योजनान्तर्गत अनुरक्षण एवं मरम्मति मद में प्राधिकार पत्र एवं आवंटन भेजने के संबंध में ।

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषय के संबंध में सूचित करना है कि मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क (एस०टी०) योजनान्तर्गत अनुरक्षण एवं मरम्मति मद का मांग पत्र विहित प्रपत्र में तैयार कर आपके आवश्यक कारवाई हेतु समर्पित किया जाता है ।

अतः अनुरोध है कि संवेदकों का भुगतान हेतु बैंक प्राधिकार पत्र एवं आवंटन निर्गत करने की कृपा की जाय ।

अनु० – यथोक्त ।

विश्वासभाजन

कार्यपालक अभि

MMGSY (ST) के लिए अनुरक्षण मद की राशि से संबंधित अधियाचना प्रपत्र

कार्य प्रमङल का नाम यामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमङल, पूणिय

पाध को नाम स्वेदक का नाम (अयंजी में) को वास्तविक प्रथम वर्ष दिनीय वर्ष दिन्य वर्ष दिन्य वर्ष दिनीय व्या दिव्य वर्ष दिन्य वर्ष दिन्य वर्ष दिन्य वर्ष दिव्	(1) (4)	प्रमाणित			2			_	,	-	-			OLACKB		
का नाम कार्य पूर्ण होने पूर्व में उपलब्ध कराये गये नारी का विवचणी कुल व्यय कि कि विवचणी कि विवचणी कि विवचणी विवचणी कि विवचणी व				Gas Godam to Sharma Tola						, ,	2			पथ का नाम		
पूर्व में उपलब्ध कराये गये राशि का विवरणी कुल व्याय प्रथम वर्ष दितीय वर्ष वृतिय वर्ष वृतिय वर्ष वृतिय वर्ष व्याय प्रथम वर्ष (MIS के प्रथम वर्ष दितीय वर्ष प्रथम वर्ष दितीय वर्ष प्रथम वर्ष दितीय वर्ष प्रथम वर्ष विवर्ध वर्ष प्रथम वर्ष (जाख में) (लाख में) (ला				ALOK RAJ				Dipak Kumar		w			(अपेजी मे)		सरेदक का नाम	
प्रथम कराये गये नारी का वित्रचणी कुल व्यय हों हितीय वर्ष हिताय है।				19.03.22			19.03.22		4	>		3	का वास्तावक	5	काय पूर्ण हान	
प्रथम कराये गये नारी का वित्रचणी कुल व्यय हों हितीय वर्ष हिताय है।		1.58225		0.89660		0.68565			J	(लाख म)			पूर्व प्रथम वर्ष			
कुल व्याय क्रिल व्याय पंचम वर्ष (MIS के प्रथम वर्ष प्रथम वर्ष क्रिलीय वर्ष क्रिलीय वर्ष प्रथम वर्ष क्रुल (लाख में) (0.00000				0.00000			6		(लाख म)		ਇੰਨੀਂਹ ਰੂਪ		House	
कुल व्याय क्रिल व्याय पंचम वर्ष (MIS के प्रथम वर्ष प्रथम वर्ष क्रिलीय वर्ष क्रिलीय वर्ष प्रथम वर्ष क्रुल (लाख में) (0.00000		0 00000			7		7	1	(लाख में)	2014	ननीय वर्ष	D. P. L. P. D. D.	कराते गते ज	
कुल व्याय क्रिल व्याय पंचम वर्ष (MIS के प्रथम वर्ष प्रथम वर्ष क्रिलीय वर्ष क्रिलीय वर्ष प्रथम वर्ष क्रुल (लाख में) (0.00000		0 00000	0 00000			0	0	(10 00 00	(ज्याच्या क्र			Abbi lab	P	
জুন याय (MIS के प्रथम वर्ष हिसीय वर्ष नृत्या क्ष चतुर्थ वर्ष प्रथम वर्ष हिसीय वर्ष नृत्या क्ष चतुर्थ वर्ष प्रथम वर्ष हिसीय वर्ष नृत्या क्ष चतुर्थ वर्ष प्रथम वर्ष कुल आधार पर) (लाख में) (लाख म) (लाख म) (लाख में) (0.000	0.00000		00000					,	(AIR)	1	पचम वर्ष		ol.		
प्रथम वर्ष द्वितीय वर्ष द्वित्य वर्ष च्वित्य वर्ष च्वित्य वर्ष व्यवस्य वर्ष द्वित्य में) (लाख में)	1.58225					0.68565		5		आधार पर)		€ SIM	33	The same		
प्रतिमान प्रदेशनान स्वीत स्वीत स्वात स्वा	0.00000		0.00000		0.00000		11		1		4					
प्रामित स्रित स्रित चतुर्ध वर्ष प्रमम वर्ष कुल (लाख में) (लाख में) (लाख में) 0.00000 0.00000 0.86821 0.00000 0.00000 114412	2.01233	\vdash			+		71	(예년 H) 12		1	द्वितीय वर्ष					
प्रतम वर्ष कुल (लाख में) (लाख में) 15 16 0.00000 0.86821 0.00000 1 14412	0,00000		0.00000		0 00000		13		H E. P.	तुरीय तुर्व सम्बद्ध			25 - HALL			
प्रतम वर्ष कुल (लाख में) (लाख में) 15 16 0.00000 0.86821 0.00000 1 14412	0.00000	0.00000	0,0000	0.00000				-	लाख में)		वत्यं वर्ष	न्या विकास		1		
	0.00000					0.00000			(लाख म)		प्रतम वर्ष					
अन्युक्ति 17	2.01233		1 14412	0.0000			10		/·	(लाख में)		3				
							-	17				अन्यावत	?			

उपरोक्त क्यों का मृत कार्य विशिष्टियों के अनुरूप पूर्ण कराया जा चुका है ।
 संवेदकों के द्वारा किया गये अनुरवण कार्य का मासिक विपन्न प्रमडल में प्राप्त है ।

RWD, Works Division, Purnea Divisional Accounts Officer

R.W.D. Works Division, Pumea

FORM GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (I) below Rule -150) Form of Utilization Certificate upto the month of September- 24 MUKHYA MANTRI GRAM SAMPARK YOJNA Maintenance New

PIU - RWD, Works Division, Purnea

110		Sanction No. & Date with	Amount Received	
SI. No	Name of Scheme	Amount (in Rs. lacs)	in CFMS (in Rs. lacs)	Particulars
1	Construction of Rural roads under MMGSY Maintenance New		911.75957	Certified that out of Rs.911.75957 lacs received upto date in favour of Executive Engineer, RWD, Works Division, Purnea a sum of Rs. 859.99823 lacs has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY Schemes as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs.51.76134 lacs remaining unutilized at the end of the period under.

^{2.} Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/ are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Kind of Checks exercised:-

- i. Works have been supervised by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer.
- ii. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer.
- iii. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer / Executive Engineer.
- 3. Physical Progress achieved:-
- i.Construction of Road Works.

ii. Construction of CD works.

Divisional Accounts Officer, RWD, Works Division, Purnea Executive Engineer

RWD, Works Division, Purnea